

SHB 1170

Triage facilities

Washington State Senate

1st Order

RULE

STANDING COMMITTEE REPORTS 2011 Regular Session of the 62nd Legislature

BRAD OWEN, President of the Senate THOMAS HOEMANN, Secretary of the Senate

MARGARITA PRENTICE, President Pro Tem PAULL SHIN, Vice President Pro Tem

March 25, 2011	- Friday			<u>75TH DAY</u>		
		SUPPLEMENT				
SENATE BILLS						
<u>Bill No.</u> SB 5176		<u>Description</u> Trans budget 2011-13	Committee Inf. TRAN DPS14 DNP1	<u>Ref.</u> RULE		
SB 5289	f	Property management/B&O tax	WM DP20	RULE		
SB 5539	f	Motion pictures	WM DP2S12 DNP6 w/oRec2	RULE		
SB 5844	f	Local govt infrastructure	WM DPS21	RULE		
SB 5875	f	Offender supervision	HSC DPS6	RULE		
SB 5877	1	Office of program integrity	HSC DPA6	WM		
SB 5907		Prison safety	LCCP DPS5 DNP2	WM		
SJR 8215		Debt reduction act of 2011	WM DPS19	RULE		
2011 0210		200700000000000000000000000000000000000	W.1.2.2.2.2.7	11022		
		HOUSE BILLS				
Bill No. ESHB 1009	f	<u>Description</u> Endangered species agreemnts	Committee Inf. NRMW DPA6	<u>Ref.</u> RULE		
SHB 1019		Corrections dept. authority	HSC DP6	RULE		
HB 1021		Family law & adoption cases	HSC DP6	RULE		
ESHB 1026		Adverse possession claims	JUD DPA9	RULE		
SHB 1037	f	Correctional inmate claims	HSC DPA6	RULE		
ESHB 1041		Correctional employees	JUD DPA8	RULE		
EHB 1050		Children w/ military parents	HSC DP6	RULE		
SHB 1051		Trusts and estates	JUD DPA9	RULE		
SHB 1053	f	Guardianship task force	JUD DPA6 w/oRec3	RULE		
SHB 1105	f	Child fatality review	HSC DP6	RULE		
SHB 1127		Bargaining representatives	LCCP DP7	RULE		
2SHB 1128	f	Extended foster care	HSC DPA6	RULE		
SHB 1148	f	Spot shrimp license	NRMW DP5 w/oRec1	RULE		
2SHB 1153		DNA sample collection costs	JUD DP8	RULE		
SHB 1167	f	DUI provisions	JUD DPA9, On motion referred to TRANS	TRAN		

HSC DPA6

E2SHB 1186	f	State's oil spill program	NRMW DPA5 w/oRec1	WM
SHB 1205	f	Court reporter licensing	JUD DPA7 w/oRec1	RULE
SHB 1243		Crimes against animals	JUD DP9	RULE
SHB 1253	f	Family support act	HSC DP4 DNP2	RULE
HB 1298	f	Child support order forms	HSC DP6	RULE
HB 1334	f	Civil judgments for assault	HSC DPA6	RULE
HB 1419	f	Background check information	HSC DP5	RULE
SHB 1422	f	Forest biomass/aviation fuel	NRMW DPA6	RULE
SHB 1438	f	Adult offender supervision	HSC DP6	RULE
SHB 1485	f	Charitable solicitations	LCCP DPA7	RULE
EHB 1490	f	B&O tax deduction	WM DP20	RULE
ESHB 1492		Uniform commercial code	JUD DP8	RULE
ESHB 1547	f	Criminal alien offenders	HSC DPA4 w/oRec1	RULE
SHB 1565		Domestic violence protection	HSC DP6	RULE
SHB 1567	f	Peace & reserve officers	HSC DPA6	RULE
SHB 1697		Dependency system	HSC DPA6	RULE
ESHB 1708		Mechanics' claims of liens	LCCP DP6	RULE
SHB 1718		Offenders w/devel disability	HSC DPA6	RULE
SHB 1756	f	Early learning providers	HSC DPA6	RULE
ESHB 1774		Dependency/child placement	HSC DPA5 w/oRec1	RULE
EHB 1775	f	Juvenile restorative justice	HSC DPA6	RULE
E2SHB 1776	f	Child care center licensing	HSC DPA6	RULE
SHB 1793	f	Access to juvenile records	HSC DPA5 w/oRec1	RULE
HB 1794	f	Assault/court-related empl.	JUD DP7	RULE
SHB 1811		Homelessness services access	HSC DPA6	RULE
SHB 1858	f	DSHS authority	HSC DPA6	RULE
SHB 1874		Sexual exploitation/children	HSC DPA6	RULE
2SHB 1903	f	Child care background checks	HSC DPA5 DNP1	WM
ESHB 2002		Industrial insurance	LCCP DPA4 DNP3	RULE
Bill No.		GUBERNATORIAL APPOINTME Description	ENTS Committee Inf.	Ref.
SGA 9000		HAROLD J. ABBE, Member, Columbia River Gorge Commission	NRMW BC6	RULE
SGA 9006		HARRY BARBER, Member, Salmon Recovery Funding Board	NRMW BC6	RULE
SGA 9017		SONDRA L. CLARK, Member, Columbia River Gorge Commission	NRMW BC6	RULE

SGA 9060	MARTHA KONGSGAARD, Chair, Puget Sound NRMW BC6 Partnership	RULE
SGA 9099	ROLLAND A. SCHMITTEN, Member, Fish and NRMW BC6 Wildlife Commission	RULE
SGA 9106	BRADLEY F. SMITH, Member, Fish and WildlifeNRMW BC6 Commission	RULE
SGA 9140	ELIZABETH W. BLOOMFIELD, Member, NRMW BC6 Recreation and Conservation Funding Board	RULE
SGA 9145	WILLIAM H. CHAPMAN, Chair, Recreation and NRMW BC6 Conservation Funding Board	RULE
SGA 9146	PETER M. MAYER, Member, Recreation and NRMW BC6 Conservation Funding Board	RULE